Shop Name: Dekra MFC Auction House Report ID: MAXIA20250410122509
Tel: -- Test Time: 2025-04-10 12:25:09
Email: -- Technician: Travino

M57 PRETORIA ROAD
KEMPTON PARK

Nissan VEHICLE DIAGNOSTIC REPORT

Vehicle Information

--/Nissan/NP300 Navara/-- Odometer Reading: 217564

VIN: MNTCB4D23Z0001610 License Plate: FSP314L

Customer Information

Name: Dekra MFC AUCTION HOUSE Tel: 0861033572

Device information

Scanner: MaxiSys MS906 BT Serial Number: VB8GJCC01514

Version: V10.10 Repair Order Number: --

(2} System Scanned(10)
System Status/DTC
Engine O 8
ABS O 4
Air bag (2
Meter/M&A “w o
BCM ©s8
HVAC “ 0
IPDM E/R O 2
All mode AWD/4WD 01
Difference lock O 14
Sonar Q1

(3 DTC(31)

Engine (8 DTCs)
DTC Description Status
P0638:72 Inlet air flap position control 3.DEF --
P0560:16 ECU supply voltage 1.DEF --
P0833:29 Clutch switch signal consistency 2.DEF Past
P0380:96 Preheating unit diagnosis connection 1.DEF Current
P1560:12 Engine OIL pressure CC.1 Current
POAAB:ET E?(hagst Gas Recirculation (EGR) coolant pump 2 control Current

circuit 3.DEF
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/Nissan/NP300 Navara

P2ART2 circuit CC.1
P2AAT-6T liﬁﬁh;u;;peas Recirculation (EGR) water pump control
ABS (4DTCs)
DTC Description
C1187 Dif lock controller
U1002 System communication (CAN)
C1109 Battery voltage (abnormal)
C1155 BR fluid level low
Air bag (3DTCs)
DTC Description
B142A:16 Ignition voltage (Low)
B142A:17 Ignition voltage (High)
U1000:01 CAN communication circuit
BCM (8 DTCs)
DTC Description
u1000 CAN communication
B2193 Chain OF BCM-ECM
B2195 Anti scanning
B2014 Steering lock - BCM chain
B2562 Low voltage
B26E8 Clutch SW
B26F1 IGN relay OFF
B26FB Clutch switch
IPDM E/R (2DTCs)
DTC Description
U1000 CAN communication circuit
B210E Starter relay off circuit
All mode AWD/4WD (1 DTC)
DTC Description
P181B Incomplete self shutdown
Difference lock (4 DTCs)
DTC Description
P1844 Relay
P1856 Vehicle Dynamic Control (VDC) system

1st Exhaust Gas Recirculation (EGR) water pump control
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Test Time: 2025-04-10 12:25:09

Report ID: MAXIA20250410122509

Current

Status
Past

Past
Past

Current

Status
Past

Past
Past

Status
Past
Past
Past
Past
Past
Past
Past
Past

Status
Past

Past

Status
Past

Status
Past
Past
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/Nissan/NP300 Navara Test Time: 2025-04-10 12:25:09 Report ID: MAXIA20250410122509
P18D0 ABS system Past
P18CD Incomplete self shutdown Past
Sonar (1 DTC)
DTC Description Status
B272D Front buzzer Short circuit to battery Past
Technician Notes
2016837880
Customer name:
Technician:
Date:

Note:Please save a copy of this report for your records.

Disclaimer: This report provides a reference for vehicle inspection and maintenance only. Autel is not liable for any accident, property damage, or personal injury

resulting from the use of this information.
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